
TEMPORARY
BUYDOWN

A Temporary Interest Rate
Buydown allows qualified
borrowers to reduce their

monthly payment during the
early years of the mortgage.

The interest rate and
mortgage payments are

reduced for the first couple
of years as the result of a

lump sum of money
deposited into a buydown

account. The buydown funds
are then used to reduce the
borrower’s payments each
month, and the borrower’s
rate & payments increase

annually until the full amount
is reached at the end of the

buydown period. The
borrower may obtain the

buydown funds from various
sources such as the lender,

property seller, or other
interested parties.

In the below example case of a 2-1 BUYDOWN,
the borrower’s interest rate is reduced by 2%

during the first year then reduced by 1% in the
second year before returning to the full note 

rate & payment in year three.

Contact our team for more program information and other financing options.

Loan Amount

$640,000
Note Rate

6.75%
APR

7.441%

This scenario is based on a Seller Funded Temporary Buydown with a purchase
price of 30-year fixed conventional, 20% down payment. The Annual Percentage
Rate is subject to change at any time without notice. The rate posted may vary

depending on past credit history, down payment, and approximate term. All loans
are subject to approval. Terms and Conditions apply.

Year

1

2

3-30

Rate P&I 

Total Buydown Funds

Buydown 
Funds

V.I.P. Mortgage, Inc. DBA Major Mortgage does Business in Accordance with Federal Fair Lending Laws. NMLS ID 145502. NM: Mortgage Loan Company License No. 03769. V.I.P.
Mortgage, Inc. is not acting on behalf of or at the direction of the FHA/HUD or the Federal Government. This product or service has not been approved or endorsed by any
governmental agency, and this offer is not being made by any agency of the government. V.I.P. Mortgage, Inc. is approved to participate in FHA programs but the products and
services performed by V.I.P. Mortgage, Inc. are not coming directly from HUD or FHA. Information, rates, and programs are subject to change without notice. All products are subject
to credit and property approval. Not all products are available in all states or for all loan amounts. Other restrictions may apply. This is not an offer to enter into an agreement. Not all
customers will qualify.

Debbie Bulcock
Producing Branch Manager
NMLS 255477
 

Mobile: 505.239.1435
dbulcock@majormtg.net
 

6739 Academy Rd NE, Suite 106 & 108
Albuquerque, NM 87109

4.75%

5.75%

6.75%

$3,338

$3,735

$4,151

$813

$416

$0

$14,748.00


