

TEMPORARY BUYDOWN

A Temporary Interest Rate Buydown allows qualified borrowers to reduce their monthly payment during the early years of the mortgage.

The interest rate and mortgage payments are reduced for the first couple of years as the result of a lump sum of money deposited into a buydown account. The buydown funds are then used to reduce the borrower's payments each month, and the borrower's rate & payments increase annually until the full amount is reached at the end of the buydown period. The borrower may obtain the buydown funds from various sources such as the lender, property seller, or other interested parties.



In the below example case of a **2-1 BUYDOWN**, the borrower's interest rate is reduced by 2% during the first year then reduced by 1% in the second year before returning to the full note rate & payment in year three.

Loan Amount
\$640,000
Note Rate
6.75%
APR
7.441%

Year	Rate	P&I	Buydown Funds
1	4.75%	\$3,338	\$813
2	5.75%	\$3,735	\$416
3-30	6.75%	\$4,151	\$0
Total Buydown Funds			\$14,748.00

This scenario is based on a Seller Funded Temporary Buydown with a purchase price of 30-year fixed conventional, 20% down payment. The Annual Percentage Rate is subject to change at any time without notice. The rate posted may vary depending on past credit history, down payment, and approximate term. All loans are subject to approval. Terms and Conditions apply.

Contact our team for more program information and other financing options.



Debbie Bulcock

Producing Branch Manager
NMLS 255477

Mobile: 505.239.1435
dbulcock@majormtg.net

6739 Academy Rd NE, Suite 106 & 108
Albuquerque, NM 87109



V.I.P. Mortgage, Inc. DBA Major Mortgage does Business in Accordance with Federal Fair Lending Laws. NMLS ID 145502. NM: Mortgage Loan Company License No. 03769. V.I.P. Mortgage, Inc. is not acting on behalf of or at the direction of the FHA/HUD or the Federal Government. This product or service has not been approved or endorsed by any governmental agency, and this offer is not being made by any agency of the government. V.I.P. Mortgage, Inc. is approved to participate in FHA programs but the products and services performed by V.I.P. Mortgage, Inc. are not coming directly from HUD or FHA. Information, rates, and programs are subject to change without notice. All products are subject to credit and property approval. Not all products are available in all states or for all loan amounts. Other restrictions may apply. This is not an offer to enter into an agreement. Not all customers will qualify.